
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
8 

12 
108 
28 
15 
94 
6 

20 
91 
22 

Class 
KZG 
KZG 
KZG 
KZG 
KZG 
KZG 
KZG 
KZS 
KZG 
KZG 

Name 
ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA 
FAUSTO FILHO 
LUCCA  ROSSI 
ANDRÉ NICASTRO 
LUCAS MOURA 
GUSTAVO KIRYLA 
VICTOR LUZ 
WAGNER  EBRAHIM 
LUCCA CROCE 
MAXIMO TOVIGGINO 

CHASSIS 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
CRG 
CRG 
CRG 

Laps 
14 
14 
13 
12 
15 
10 
13 
12 
14 
14 

Best Tm 
47.697 
47.957 
47.988 
48.103 
48.127 
48.195 
48.214 
48.535 
48.550 
49.312 

Diff 

0.260 
0.291 
0.406 
0.430 
0.498 
0.517 
0.838 
0.853 
1.615 

Gap 

0.260 
0.031 
0.115 
0.024 
0.068 
0.019 
0.321 
0.015 
0.762 

In Lap 
7 

13 
6 

11 
14 
7 

10 
8 

10 
14 

S1 Best 
14.822 
14.918 
14.923 
14.947 
14.905 
15.027 
14.939 
15.119 
15.108 
15.255 

S2 Best 
14.938 
15.142 
15.150 
15.139 
15.099 
15.193 
15.167 
15.252 
15.233 
15.337 

S3 Best 
17.854 
17.816 
17.806 
17.967 
17.954 
17.888 
18.077 
17.994 
18.055 
18.401 

Sorted on best lap time
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2a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 
        SHIFTER G/S 

1o TREINO  

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:09:49 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

04/04/2025 09:12 


